2015 Scholastic Sprints

Official Results

Womens HS 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Womens HS 2x Final @ 01:20 PM |

1st 4  Harmar/Marietta (C. Rauch) 07:15.00
2nd 2  Shaker Heights (N. Katz) 07:17.64 0.6% 00:02.64 00:00:02.64
3rd 5 Cadet (V. Miller) 07:30.78 3.6% 00:13.14 00:00:15.78
4th 6 Taylor-Allderdice (R. Wetzel) 08:47.39 21.2% 01:16.61 00:01:32.39
3 Cincinnati Country Day (M. Miller) Scratch
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Mens HS 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 2: Mens HS 2x Final @ 01:30 PM |

1st 5 Fox Chapel A (T. Drzewinski) 05:57.58

2nd 3  Parkersburg South A (G. Fink) 05:58.46 0.2% 00:00.88 00:00:00.88
3rd 1 St. Edward (D. Maloof) 06:24.22 7.5% 00:25.76 00:00:26.64
4th 6 Parkersburg South B (D. Hall) 06:31.08 9.4% 00:06.86 00:00:33.50
5th 7 Cadet (M. Bobay) 06:43.51 12.8% 00:12.43 00:00:45.93
6th 2 Fox Chapel B (D. Thomson) 06:47.89 14.1% 00:04.38 00:00:50.31
7th 4 North Catholic (I. Greacen) 07:54.52 32.7% 01:06.63 00:01:56.94
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Womens HS 1x

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3: Womens HS 1x Final @ 01:40 PM |
1st 4  Cincinnati Country Day (C. Macrae) 07:06.60
2nd 5 Cincinnati Country Day (. hudson) 07:15.16 2.0% 00:08.56 00:00:08.56

Page 3 of 24 Printed: 2015-Apr-18 10:28 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Mens HS 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4: Mens HS 1x Final @ 01:50 PM |

1st 3 Cincinnati Country Day (k. menon) 06:11.00
2nd 7 Independent (D. Wexner) 06:13.31 0.6% 00:02.31 00:00:02.31
3rd 4 Upper Arlington (N. Kochanek) 06:14.46 0.9% 00:01.15 00:00:03.46
4th 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Blazevic) 07:03.69 14.2% 00:49.23 00:00:52.69
5th 6 Cincinnati Country Day (C. Stewart) 07:04.76 14.5% 00:01.07 00:00:53.76
6th 2 Cincinnati Country Day (S. Chandrasekar) 10:48.78 74.9% 03:44.02 00:04:37.78
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Womens HS Novice 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Womens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 02:00 PM |

1st 3 Harmar/Marietta (L. Rauch) 06:34.22
2nd 7 Fox Chapel (J.Kiszka) 06:34.66 0.1% 00:00.44 00:00:00.44
3rd 5 Taylor-Allderdice (J. Sowell) 06:43.85 2.4% 00:09.19 00:00:09.63
4th 4  Oakland Catholic (M. D'Amico) 07:03.94 7.5% 00:20.09 00:00:29.72
5th 2 Saint Joseph Academy (E. Nichols) 07:23.22 12.4% 00:19.28 00:00:49.00
6th 6 Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 07:27.12 13.4% 00:03.90 00:00:52.90

1 Notre Dame Academy (M. Mack) Scratch
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Mens HS Novice 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Mens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 02:10 PM |

1st 5 St. Edward A (N. Bunge) 05:34.40

2nd 3 Upper Arlington (t. sandstrom) 05:35.54 0.3% 00:01.14 00:00:01.14
3rd 4  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Sadowski) 05:48.79 4.3% 00:13.25 00:00:14.39
4th 1 Big Red Crew (J. Hall) 06:01.78 8.2% 00:12.99 00:00:27.38
5th 2  St. Edward B (A. Zubek) 06:13.71 11.8% 00:11.93 00:00:39.31
6th 7 Fox Chapel (H. Mahon) 06:14.96 12.1% 00:01.25 00:00:40.56
7th 6 Taylor-Allderdice (S. Reisz) 06:30.15 16.7% 00:15.19 00:00:55.75
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Womens HS Ltwt 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 7a: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM |

1st 6 Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey) 06:23.19

2nd 3 Kearny A (I. Martins) 06:26.50 0.9% 00:03.31 00:00:03.31
3rd 4 Upper Arlington A (A. Mellor) 06:26.75 0.9% 00:00.25 00:00:03.56
4th 5 North Catholic (M. Haggerty) 07:31.19 17.7% 01:04.44 00:01:08.00

Race 7b: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM

1st 3 Fox Chapel (A. Burns) 06:43.78

2nd 6 Kearny B (J. De La Cruz) 06:45.23 0.4% 00:01.45 00:00:01.45

3rd 5 Saint Joseph Academy (M. McGuire) 06:51.48 1.9% 00:06.25 00:00:07.70

4th 4  Upper Arlington B (M. Rose) 06:55.09 2.8% 00:03.61 00:00:11.31
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:20 PM |

1st 4  Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey) 06:17.54
2nd 2 Upper Arlington A (A. Mellor) 06:20.74 0.8% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 3 Kearny A (I. Martins) 06:24.43 1.8% 00:03.69 00:00:06.89
4th 5 Fox Chapel (A. Burns) 06:46.89 7.8% 00:22.46 00:00:29.35
5th 7  Saint Joseph Academy (M. McGuire) 06:50.57 8.7% 00:03.68 00:00:33.03
6th 6 Kearny B (J. De La Cruz) 06:56.10 10.2% 00:05.53 00:00:38.56
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Womens HS Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:20 AM |

1st 3 Saint Joseph Academy A (H. Simmerly) 06:14.05

2nd 4 Notre Dame Academy A (K. McCarthy) 06:31.82 4.8% 00:17.77 00:00:17.77
3rd 7  Hilliard (A. Heller) 06:56.83 11.4% 00:25.01 00:00:42.78
4th 2 Upper Arlington B (F. Gunn) 07:07.87 14.4% 00:11.04 00:00:53.82
5th 6 Mt Lebanon (M. Ricci) 07:10.30 15.0% 00:02.43 00:00:56.25
6th 5 Upper St. Clair (E. Field) 07:14.21 16.1% 00:03.91 00:01:00.16

Race 8b: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:30 AM

1st 4 Upper Arlington A (M. Donadio) 06:08.09

2nd 5 Kearny (C. Luz) 06:12.99 1.3% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90

3rd 3  Fox Chapel (A. Puthenpurayil) 06:19.84 3.2% 00:06.85 00:00:11.75

4th 7 Big Red Crew (K. Hawes) 06:32.74 6.7% 00:12.90 00:00:24.65

5th 6  Saint Joseph Academy B (K. Jamieson) 06:33.03 6.8% 00:00.29 00:00:24.94

6th 2 Notre Dame Academy B (A. Mishler) 07:36.18 23.9% 01:03.15 00:01:28.09
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM |

1st 4  Saint Joseph Academy A (H. Simmerly) 06:01.20
2nd 5 Upper Arlington A (M. Donadio) 06:05.90 1.3% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 6 Kearny (C. Luz) 06:14.20 3.6% 00:08.30 00:00:13.00
4th 3 Notre Dame Academy A (K. McCarthy) 06:21.45 5.6% 00:07.25 00:00:20.25
5th 7 Fox Chapel (A. Puthenpurayil) 06:34.84 9.3% 00:13.39 00:00:33.64
6th 2 Hilliard (A. Heller) 07:04.10 17.4% 00:29.26 00:01:02.90
Page 8 of 24 Printed: 2015-Apr-18 10:28 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Mens HS Ltwt 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:40 AM |

1st 3 Upper Arlington A (r. stapleton) 05:49.80

2nd 6 Upper St. Clair (K. Sharma) 06:18.05 8.1% 00:28.25 00:00:28.25
3rd 4  Fox Chapel A (D. Garfinkel) 06:21.20 9.0% 00:03.15 00:00:31.40
4th 5 Mt Lebanon (H. Szweda) 06:22.21 9.3% 00:01.01 00:00:32.41

Race 9b: Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:50 AM

1st 5 Harmar/Marietta (E. Ditchendorf) 05:30.26
2nd 4  Fox Chapel B (N. Kasian) 05:40.06 3.0% 00:09.80 00:00:09.80
3rd 6 St. Edward (G. Hildebrandt) 05:51.10 6.3% 00:11.04 00:00:20.84
2 North Catholic (M. Shanley) Scratch
Exhib 3 Upper Arlington B (T. Mitchell) 06:53.85 00:01:23.59
. Fmas_ |
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:40 PM |

1st 5 Harmar/Marietta (E. Ditchendorf) 05:28.96
2nd 6 Fox Chapel B (N. Kasian) 05:42.11 4.0% 00:13.15 00:00:13.15
3rd 7  St. Edward (G. Hildebrandt) 05:46.27 5.3% 00:04.16 00:00:17.31
4th 4 Upper Arlington A (r. stapleton) 05:53.60 7.5% 00:07.33 00:00:24.64
5th 2 Fox Chapel A (D. Garfinkel) 06:17.61 14.8% 00:24.01 00:00:48.65
6th 3 Upper St. Clair (K. Sharma) 06:32.91 19.4% 00:15.30 00:01:03.95
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Mens HS Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:00 AM |

1st 4 Upper Arlington (G. Boyer) 05:26.20

2nd 5 St Edward (M. Houser) 05:35.58 2.9% 00:09.38 00:00:09.38
3rd 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's B (B. Murphy) 05:49.67 7.2% 00:14.09 00:00:23.47
4th 3 Harmar/Marietta (C. Bargeloh) 05:55.29 8.9% 00:05.62 00:00:29.09
5th 6 Hilliard (D. Bogan) 06:31.82 20.1% 00:36.53 00:01:05.62

Race 10b: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:10 AM

1st 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's A (B. Saunders) 05:38.40
2nd 4  Taylor-Allderdice (T. Pellegrini) 05:44.98 1.9% 00:06.58 00:00:06.58
3rd 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's C (N. Henning) 05:49.74 3.4% 00:04.76 00:00:11.34
4th 6 Parkersburg South (M. Smith) 06:04.53 7.7% 00:14.79 00:00:26.13
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:50 PM |

1st 4 Upper Arlington (G. Boyer) 05:23.40
2nd 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's A (B. Saunders) 05:33.59 3.2% 00:10.19 00:00:10.19
3rd 3 St. Edward (M. Houser) 05:34.96 3.6% 00:01.37 00:00:11.56
4th 6 Taylor-Allderdice (T. Pellegrini) 05:40.54 5.3% 00:05.58 00:00:17.14
5th 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's B (B. Murphy) 05:49.86 8.2% 00:09.32 00:00:26.46
6th 7  Orchard Lake St. Mary's C (N. Henning) 05:52.37 9.0% 00:02.51 00:00:28.97
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Womens HS Freshman 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11: Womens HS Freshman 8+ Final @ 03:00 PM |

1st 4  Loyola Academy (E. Funck) 05:56.27
2nd 6  Upper Arlington (C. Powell) 06:25.35 8.2% 00:29.08 00:00:29.08
3rd 2 Saint Joseph Academy (M. Sessions) 06:27.35 8.7% 00:02.00 00:00:31.08
4th 3 Oakland Catholic (A. Trainer) 06:30.78 9.7% 00:03.43 00:00:34.51
5th 5 Harmar/Marietta (L. Rauch) 06:51.43 15.5% 00:20.65 00:00:55.16
7 Notre Dame Academy (M. Mack) Scratch
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Mens HS Freshman 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 12: Mens HS Freshman 8+ Final @ 03:10 PM |

1st 4 Upper Arlington (S. Gunzelman) 05:24.25
2nd 3 St. Edward (M. O'Neil) 05:33.50 2.9% 00:09.25 00:00:09.25
3rd 5 Loyola Academy (J. Cullinane) 05:35.56 3.5% 00:02.06 00:00:11.31
6 Taylor-Allderdice (S. Reisz) Scratch
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Womens HS Junior 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13: Womens HS Junior 8+ Final @ 03:20 PM |

1st 2 Saint Joseph Academy A (H. Simmerly) 05:58.00
2nd 7  Upper Arlington (F. Gunn) 06:06.35 2.3% 00:08.35 00:00:08.35
3rd 5 Shaker Heights (H. Yusko) 06:22.59 6.9% 00:16.24 00:00:24.59
4th 3 Kearny (L. DeCarvalho) 06:30.78 9.2% 00:08.19 00:00:32.78
5th 4  Big Red Crew (T. Flowers) 06:53.25 15.4% 00:22.47 00:00:55.25
6th 6  Saint Joseph Academy B (G. Noeth) 06:56.83 16.4% 00:03.58 00:00:58.83
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Mens HS Junior 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Mens HS Junior 8+ Final @ 03:30 PM |

1st 5 St Edward (C. Sekerak) 05:02.19
2nd 3 Upper Arlington (G. Boyer) 05:15.45 4.4% 00:13.26 00:00:13.26
3rd 4  Shaker Heights (l. Morrison) 05:24.31 7.3% 00:08.86 00:00:22.12
4th 2 Mt Lebanon (H. Szweda) 06:02.39 19.9% 00:38.08 00:01:00.20
5th 6  Taylor-Allderdice (T. Pellegrini) 06:02.84 20.1% 00:00.45 00:01:00.65
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Womens HS Novice 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Womens HS Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM |

1st 3 Kearny (S. Lopes) 06:32.31
2nd 5 Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 06:36.87 1.2% 00:04.56 00:00:04.56
3rd 4  Saint Joseph Academy A (K. Khoma) 06:40.56 2.1% 00:03.69 00:00:08.25
4th 7 Hilliard (E. Carney) 06:57.50 6.4% 00:16.94 00:00:25.19
5th 2 Fox Chapel A (J. Kiszka) 07:16.32 11.2% 00:18.82 00:00:44.01
6th 1 Upper Arlington B (J. Holden) 07:21.96 12.7% 00:05.64 00:00:49.65
7th 6  North Catholic (R. DONLAN) 07:30.25 14.8% 00:08.29 00:00:57.94
Race 15b: Womens HS Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:30 AM
1st 5 Upper Arlington A (C. Powell) 06:22.22
2nd 2  Saint Joseph Academy B (L. Casper) 06:27.22 1.3% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 3  Shaker Heights (A. McGuan) 06:38.41 4.2% 00:11.19 00:00:16.19
4th 1 Fox Chapel B (S. Seay) 06:52.60 7.9% 00:14.19 00:00:30.38
5th 6  Upper Arlington C (R. Feinberg) 07:05.43 11.3% 00:12.83 00:00:43.21
6th 4  Mt. Lebanon (T. Goodell) 07:33.22 18.6% 00:27.79 00:01:11.00
7  Taylor-Allderdice (J. Sowell) Scratch
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15: Womens HS Novice 4+ Final @ 03:40 PM |

1st 5 Upper Arlington A (C. Powell) 06:49.08
2nd 4  Kearny (S. Lopes) 06:56.30 1.8% 00:07.22 00:00:07.22
3rd 6  Saint Joseph Academy B (L. Casper) 07:00.30 2.7% 00:04.00 00:00:11.22
4th 7  Shaker Heights (A. McGuan) 07:06.73 4.3% 00:06.43 00:00:17.65
5th 2 Saint Joseph Academy A (K. Khoma) 07:07.70 4.6% 00:00.97 00:00:18.62
6th 3  Parkersburg South (J. Morris) 07:14.85 6.3% 00:07.15 00:00:25.77
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Mens HS Novice 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Mens HS Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM |

1st 7  Upper Arlington A (J. Casto) 05:54.50
2nd 6 St. Edward A (M. O'Neil) 06:03.78 2.6% 00:09.28 00:00:09.28
3rd 5 Shaker Heights (J. Landow) 06:21.65 7.7% 00:17.87 00:00:27.15
4th 4  Big Red Crew (J. Hall) 06:32.26 10.7% 00:10.61 00:00:37.76
5th 2 Hilliard (Z. Andres) 07:15.35 22.8% 00:43.09 00:01:20.85
3  North Catholic (M. Shanley) Scratch
Race 16b: Mens HS Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:50 AM
1st 6 Upper Arlington A (S. Gunzelman) 05:46.94
2nd 2 Fox Chapel (H. Mahon) 05:59.22 3.5% 00:12.28 00:00:12.28
3rd 5 St Edward B (T. Whitaker) 06:00.57 3.9% 00:01.35 00:00:13.63
4th 4  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Sadowski) 06:08.91 6.3% 00:08.34 00:00:21.97
5th 3 Harmar/Marietta (C. Vandyk) 06:18.83 9.2% 00:09.92 00:00:31.89
6th 7 St. Edward C (B. Strumbel) 06:35.26 13.9% 00:16.43 00:00:48.32
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16: Mens HS Novice 4+ Final @ 03:50 PM |

1st 5 Upper Arlington A (S. Gunzelman) 06:08.00
2nd 4  Upper Arlington A (J. Casto) 06:17.31 2.5% 00:09.31 00:00:09.31
3rd 3 St. Edward A (M. O'Neil) 06:25.53 4.8% 00:08.22 00:00:17.53
4th 7 St. Edward B (T. Whitaker) 06:34.22 7.1% 00:08.69 00:00:26.22
5th 6 Fox Chapel (H. Mahon) 06:36.54 7.8% 00:02.32 00:00:28.54
6th 2  Shaker Heights (J. Landow) 06:57.52 13.5% 00:20.98 00:00:49.52
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Womens HS Junior 4+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17: Womens HS Junior 4+ Final @ 11:00 AM |

1st 4  Kearny (G. Quingalahua) 06:14.60

2nd 5 Shaker Heights B (E. La Rue) 06:18.62 1.1% 00:04.02 00:00:04.02
3rd 1 Oakland Catholic (J. Miklasevich) 06:25.81 3.0% 00:07.19 00:00:11.21
4th 7 Notre Dame Academy (M. Basista) 06:27.74 3.5% 00:01.93 00:00:13.14
5th 3 Big Red Crew (T. Flowers) 07:03.79 13.1% 00:36.05 00:00:49.19
6th 2  Shaker Heights A (H. Yusko) 07:07.11 14.0% 00:03.32 00:00:52.51
7th 6 Parkersburg South (N. Agiga) 07:40.50 22.9% 00:33.39 00:01:25.90
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Mens HS Junior 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Mens HS Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM |

1st 5 Upper Arlington (N. Hervey) 05:33.80

2nd 6 Fox Chapel (T. Drzewinski) 05:42.37 2.6% 00:08.57 00:00:08.57
3rd 3 Upper St. Clair (B. Boettger) 05:57.06 7.0% 00:14.69 00:00:23.26
4th 4  Taylor-Allderdice (T. Giampapa) 06:18.68 13.4% 00:21.62 00:00:44.88
5th 2 Mt Lebanon (S. Rogan) 06:19.58 13.7% 00:00.90 00:00:45.78

Race 18b: Mens HS Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM

1st 6  Shaker Heights (l. Morrison) 05:32.47
2nd 4  Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard) 05:40.07 2.3% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Kozicki) 05:42.11 2.9% 00:02.04 00:00:09.64
4th 5 Harmar/Marietta (J. Gottfried) 06:39.80 20.3% 00:57.69 00:01:07.33
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Mens HS Junior 4+ Final @ 04:10 PM |

1st 3 Fox Chapel (T. Drzewinski) 05:46.80
2nd 5  Shaker Heights (I. Morrison) 05:47.08 0.1% 00:00.28 00:00:00.28
3rd 4 Upper Arlington (N. Hervey) 05:49.62 0.8% 00:02.54 00:00:02.82
4th 2  Upper St. Clair (B. Boettger) 05:56.36 2.8% 00:06.74 00:00:09.56
5th 7 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Kozicki) 06:02.57 4.5% 00:06.21 00:00:15.77
6th 6 Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard) 06:15.37 8.2% 00:12.80 00:00:28.57
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Womens HS Ltwt 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19: Womens HS Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:20 PM |

1st 5 Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey) 06:22.56
2nd 3  Upper Arlington (E. Reed) 06:50.32 7.3% 00:27.76 00:00:27.76
3rd 4 Notre Dame Academy (C. Hartlage) 07:03.75 10.8% 00:13.43 00:00:41.19
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Mens HS Ltwt 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20: Mens HS Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:30 PM |
Exhib 4 Upper Arlington (t. sandstrom) 06:18.19
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Womens HS 2nd 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:40 AM |

1st 5 Saint Joseph Academy A (S. Scott) 05:54.60

2nd 4  Oakland Catholic B (A. Ayoob) 06:01.11 1.8% 00:06.51 00:00:06.51
3rd 6  Upper Arlington (C. Bair) 06:15.97 6.0% 00:14.86 00:00:21.37
4th 2 Fox Chapel (A. Burns) 06:21.35 7.5% 00:05.38 00:00:26.75
5th 3 Mt Lebanon (M. Ricci) 07:10.06 21.3% 00:48.71 00:01:15.46

Race 21b: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:50 AM

1st 5 Oakland Catholic A (J. Miklasevich) 06:02.13
2nd 6 Saint Joseph Academy B (M. Clark) 06:08.58 1.8% 00:06.45 00:00:06.45
3rd 4  Harmar/Marietta (M. Bloomingdale) 06:09.66 2.1% 00:01.08 00:00:07.53
4th 3 Loyola Academy (Z. Bokhari) 06:17.77 4.3% 00:08.11 00:00:15.64
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Final @ 04:40 PM |

1st 4  Saint Joseph Academy A (S. Scott) 06:00.00
2nd 5 Oakland Catholic A (J. Miklasevich) 06:06.68 1.9% 00:06.68 00:00:06.68
3rd 3 Oakland Catholic B (A. Ayoob) 06:08.15 2.3% 00:01.47 00:00:08.15
4th 6 Saint Joseph Academy B (M. Clark) 06:27.34 7.6% 00:19.19 00:00:27.34
5th 7 Harmar/Marietta (M. Bloomingdale) 06:28.63 8.0% 00:01.29 00:00:28.63
6th 2  Upper Arlington (C. Bair) 06:30.02 8.3% 00:01.39 00:00:30.02
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Mens HS 2nd 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22: Mens HS 2nd 8+ Final @ 04:50 PM |

1st 7 Loyola Academy (L. McGuire) 05:04.50
2nd 6 St. Edward A (G. Hildebrandt) 05:21.15 5.5% 00:16.65 00:00:16.65
3rd 3  Orchard Lake St. Mary's A (B. Murphy) 05:22.02 5.8% 00:00.87 00:00:17.52
4th 2 Upper Arlington (V. Winstein) 05:35.94 10.3% 00:13.92 00:00:31.44
5th 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's B (N. Henning) 05:46.70 13.9% 00:10.76 00:00:42.20
6th 4  St. Edward B (A. Zubek) 06:04.14 19.6% 00:17.44 00:00:59.64
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Womens HS Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:00 PM |

1st 2 Saint Joseph Academy (K. Jamieson) 05:35.53

2nd 6 Oakland Catholic (S. Meder) 05:42.80 2.2% 00:07.27 00:00:07.27
3rd 4 Fox Chapel (A. Puthenpurayil) 05:52.53 5.1% 00:09.73 00:00:17.00
4th 5 Big Red Crew (K. Hawes) 06:14.22 11.5% 00:21.69 00:00:38.69
5th 7 Notre Dame Academy (M. Basista) 06:16.41 12.2% 00:02.19 00:00:40.88
6th 3 Taylor-Allderdice (M. Copich) 06:23.80 14.4% 00:07.39 00:00:48.27

Race 23b: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:10 PM

1st 4 Upper Arlington (M. Donadio) 05:40.33

2nd 5 Loyola Academy (E. Phelps) 05:42.72 0.7% 00:02.39 00:00:02.39

3rd 6 Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey) 06:09.33 8.5% 00:26.61 00:00:29.00

4th 2 Parkersburg South (K. Wilson) 06:27.34 13.8% 00:18.01 00:00:47.01

5th 3 Upper St. Clair (S. Turan) 06:58.66 23.0% 00:31.32 00:01:18.33
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:00 PM |

1st 5 Upper Arlington (M. Donadio) 05:52.30
2nd 3 Oakland Catholic (S. Meder) 05:52.94 0.2% 00:00.64 00:00:00.64
3rd 6 Loyola Academy (E. Phelps) 05:53.63 0.4% 00:00.69 00:00:01.33
4th 4  Saint Joseph Academy (K. Jamieson) 05:54.50 0.6% 00:00.87 00:00:02.20
5th 2 Fox Chapel (A. Puthenpurayil) 06:15.17 6.5% 00:20.67 00:00:22.87
7 Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey) Scratch
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Mens HS Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24: Mens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:10 PM |

1st 5 Loyola Academy (J. Brett) 05:00.63
2nd 2 Upper Arlington (G. Boyer) 05:04.89 1.4% 00:04.26 00:00:04.26
3rd 1 St. Edward (C. Sekerak) 05:09.47 2.9% 00:04.58 00:00:08.84
4th 3  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (B. Saunders) 05:24.09 7.8% 00:14.62 00:00:23.46
5th 6 Hilliard (D. Bogan) 06:47.53 35.6% 01:23.44 00:01:46.90

4  Taylor-Allderdice (T. Pellegrini) Scratch

7  Upper St. Clair (B. Boettger) Scratch
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